

Rotary Club of Tappahannock

Club #5838 - District #7610
P O Box 2672, Tappahannock VA 22560-2672
www.tappahannockrotary.org/funds

Funding Application for year beginning July 1st, 20 ___

Tappahannock Rotary Club is committed to investing back into our community. Annually the Tappahannock Rotary Club will select several organizations or groups that are active in our community and award funds. Announcements of awards and press releases will be made throughout the year. The number of organizations funded and value of each award will be at the complete discretion of the Tappahannock Rotary Club.

Preference will be given to initiatives that address priority community needs, show evidence of leadership that responsibly administers the project, and use volunteers, matching or in-kind support to leverage their effectiveness. Tappahannock Rotary funds will not be provided to individuals, sectarian religious groups, political or fund raising campaigns or for debt reduction. The Tappahannock Rotary Club may request that a presentation be made to the club on a Thursday evening mutually agreable to both the Award recipient and the Club. Tappaannock Rotary Club requests photo permissions for all funding awards and the right to publicize them.

Please mail the completed form to Tappahannock Rotary Club, P O Box 2672, Tappahannock, VA 22560 by April 15th. You may include a one page cover letter and provide any information pertinent to the funding request not covered by the questions in the application below.

Name of Organization	
Contact Name & Title	
Phone - Work / Cell	
List Director/Principals	
Organization Address	
State regional or national organization if applicable	
Mission of Organization	
Number of people served	Number of employees Volunteers
Describe how these funds will be used	